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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR®/Slope®HCPI Brutto Netto GBE (NSP)
 

Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Kregler, Nico Hamburger L&GC Hittfeld74/72,6/134 -0,5  

Golla, Bernhard Hamburger L&GC Hittfeld74/72,6/134 10,7 35 38  

2 Niekrenz, Ulf Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 10,1  

Dadkhah, Ardashir Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 18,2 32 46  

3 Hancock, Michael Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 3,5  

Hancock, Monika Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 11,3 32 39  

4 Lage, José Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 13,2  

Lage, Maria Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 15,9 27 42  

5 Zehrer, Franz Johann Buchholz-Nordheide, GC 74/72,6/134 9,6  

Sandkamp, Kerstin Buchholz-Nordheide, GC 74/73,1/131 10,0 26 35  

6 Neuel, Matthias Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 9,2  

Brendel, Markus Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 11,7 25 36  

7 Golla-Viergutz, Sabine Hamburger L&GC Hittfeld 74/73,1/131 8,8  

Viergutz, Petra Hamburger L&GC Hittfeld 74/73,1/131 13,5 23 33  

8 Beyer, Dr. Lothar Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 21,0  

Beyer, Margret Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 22,5 22 44  

9 Kröger, Antje Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 12,0  

Kröger, Marianne Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 26,5 21 41  

10 Reichmann, Dr. Frank Hamburger GC 74/72,6/134 12,2  

Schmidt-Prange, Philip Hamburger GC 74/72,6/134 16,3 21 34  

11 Andersen, Thekla Hamburg Wendlohe, GC 74/73,1/131 11,6  

Sandrock, Jens Hamburg Wendlohe, GC 74/72,6/134 12,6 21 34  

12 Lukat, Anke Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 16,0  

Lukat, Gunnar Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 21,6 20 39  

13 Perle, Robert Sachsenwald, GC Am 74/72,6/134 6,2  

Dammann-Siedentop, Renate Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 21,0 20 32  

14 Meller, Gabriele Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 17,4  

Meller, Erhard Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 25,5 19 42  
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Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

15 Albertz, Matthias Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 18,1  

Nilson, Eckhard Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 24,0 18 38  

16 Manthey, Oliver Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 8,8  

Latta, Edith Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 30,6 18 37  

17 Bross, Detlev Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 24,1  

Bross, Verena Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 27,5 17 43  

18 Jobst, Guido Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 20,3  

Jobst, Berit Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 23,9 17 37  

19 Mohrmann, Manuela Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 15,6  

Mohrmann, Klaus-Günther Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 24,6 17 37  

20 Julius, Hendrik Green Eagle, GC 74/72,6/134 22,0  

de Cuvry, Henri Puchheim GolfCity 74/72,6/134 27,2 16 42  

21 Schultz II, Rainer Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 24,1  

Hauschild, Maike Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 33,0 15 43  

22 Wendt, Evelyn Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 26,5  

Wendt, Herbert Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 26,5 15 44  

23 Twardowski, Doris Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 21,3  

Maier, Carl Ludwig Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 22,4 15 38  

24 Habermann, Jürgen Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 18,0  

Vellguth, Karl Sittensen, GC Königshof 74/72,6/134 22,6 15 34  

25 Bröker, Nina St. Dionys, GC 74/73,1/131 11,9  

Never, Dr. Niels St. Dionys, GC 74/72,6/134 19,0 15 27  

26 Burfeindt, Heinz Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 26,5  

Burfeindt, Ursula Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 28,5 14 41  

27 Wehmeyer, Markus Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 24,9  

Wehmeyer, Kerstin Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 28,7 14 36  

28 Schmidt, Jürgen Gut Waldhof Golf 74/72,6/134 26,1  

Schmidt, Kerstin Gut Waldhof Golf 74/73,1/131 26,5 14 43  

29 Kalus, Sven Haseldorf, GC Gut 74/72,6/134 24,8  

Kalus, Corinna Haseldorf, GC Gut 74/73,1/131 26,5 14 36  

30 Herrmann, Horst Hamburg Wendlohe, GC 74/72,6/134 24,0  

Herrmann, Martina Hamburg Wendlohe, GC 74/73,1/131 26,5 14 40  

31 Bücker, Margarete Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 22,7  

Rathje-Zühlsdorff, Gisela Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 26,5 14 39  

32 Otto, Maren Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 18,5  

Beckmann-Boldt, Caroline Ausland 74/73,1/131 29,7 14 36  

33 Zimmermann, Ursula Hamburg-Ahrensburg, GC 74/73,1/131 19,5  

Zimmermann, Wolfgang Hamburg-Ahrensburg, GC 74/72,6/134 21,3 14 35  
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34 Bestmann, Detlev Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 16,1  

Bestmann, Maren Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 26,0 14 33  

35 Neunz, Alice Sülfeld, GC 74/73,1/131 15,8  

Ernst, Marlene Sülfeld, GC 74/73,1/131 23,8 14 34  

36 Kassner, Christoph Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 16,7  

Bukowski, Klaus Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 16,9 14 28  

37 Meschonat, Bernd Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 26,5  

Mierzwa, Sylvia Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 28,0 13 39  

38 Hamann, Hans-Hermann Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 19,3  

Zoch, Gerd Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 23,3 13 29  

39 Vellguth, Ilse Sittensen, GC Königshof 74/73,1/131 17,1  

Johannsen, Renate Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 26,5 13 30  

40 Adami, Volker Weidenhof, GP 74/72,6/134 14,7  

Lindig, Karl-Heinz Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 26,5 13 28  

41 Albert, Hans-Günther Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 17,9  

Borelius, Wolfgang Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 26,0 12 32  

42 Siedentop, Michael B. Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 26,2  

Schrecker, Irmgard Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 45,9 9 45  

43 Wulff, Brigitte Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 30,0  

Höft, Christine Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 31,5 9 39  

44 Schultz, Christian Open County, GC 74/72,6/134 22,4  

Sörensen, Inken Open County, GC 74/73,1/131 26,5 9 30  

45 Heins, Birgit Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 29,7  

Beckedorf, Anne Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 36,7 8 35  

46 Hollack, Martin Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 23,1  

Hollack, Heike Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 28,5 8 24  

47 Nehr, Elisabeth Hamburg-Ahrensburg, GC 74/73,1/131 20,1  

Nehr, Kurt Hamburg-Ahrensburg, GC 74/72,6/134 30,5 8 31  

48 Klapp, Dr. Reinhard Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 32,5  

Klapp, Sibylle Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 34,2 7 37  

49 Jabs, Hilke Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 26,5  

Jabs, Rudi Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 26,9 7 35  

50 Meyer, Harry Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 21,6  

Meyer, Heike Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 31,8 7 26  

51 Graetz, Michael Bielefelder GC 74/72,6/134 14,9  

Wichelhausen, Thomas Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 28,6 7 27  

52 Arlt, Margrit Buchholz-Nordheide, GC 74/73,1/131 16,2  

Sieverts, Claus Joachim Hamburg Wendlohe, GC 74/72,6/134 21,2 7 25  

53 Haverkamp, Carola Sülfeld, GC 74/73,1/131 28,5  

Haverkamp, Sven Sülfeld, GC 74/72,6/134 33,0 6 29  

54 Artelt, Jochen Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 24,7  

Harten, Susanne GCB Bad Saarow 74/73,1/131 54,0 5 35  
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55 Böhm, Dieter Green Eagle, GC 74/72,6/134 26,5  

Schwarz, Philipp Hockenberg, G&CC Am 74/72,6/134 40,7 5 27  

56 Jürs, Anke Pinnau, GC An der 74/73,1/131 23,8  

Obermeyer, Michael Hamburg-Holm, GC 74/72,6/134 34,0 5 31  

Netto

Hcp.klasse: Klasse A ( .. 21) - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Niekrenz, Ulf Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 10,1  

Dadkhah, Ardashir Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 18,2 32 46  

2 Lage, José Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 13,2  

Lage, Maria Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 15,9 27 42  

3 Kröger, Antje Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 12,0  

Kröger, Marianne Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 26,5 21 41  

4 Hancock, Michael Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 3,5  

Hancock, Monika Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 11,3 32 39  

5 Lukat, Anke Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 16,0  

Lukat, Gunnar Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 21,6 20 39  

6 Kregler, Nico Hamburger L&GC Hittfeld 74/72,6/134 -0,5  

Golla, Bernhard Hamburger L&GC Hittfeld 74/72,6/134 10,7 35 38  

7 Manthey, Oliver Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 8,8  

Latta, Edith Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 30,6 18 37  

8 Mohrmann, Manuela Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 15,6  

Mohrmann, Klaus-Günther Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 24,6 17 37  

9 Neuel, Matthias Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 9,2  

Brendel, Markus Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 11,7 25 36  

10 Zehrer, Franz Johann Buchholz-Nordheide, GC 74/72,6/134 9,6  

Sandkamp, Kerstin Buchholz-Nordheide, GC 74/73,1/131 10,0 26 35  

11 Andersen, Thekla Hamburg Wendlohe, GC 74/73,1/131 11,6  

Sandrock, Jens Hamburg Wendlohe, GC 74/72,6/134 12,6 21 34  

12 Reichmann, Dr. Frank Hamburger GC 74/72,6/134 12,2  

Schmidt-Prange, Philip Hamburger GC 74/72,6/134 16,3 21 34  

13 Neunz, Alice Sülfeld, GC 74/73,1/131 15,8  

Ernst, Marlene Sülfeld, GC 74/73,1/131 23,8 14 34  

14 Golla-Viergutz, Sabine Hamburger L&GC Hittfeld 74/73,1/131 8,8  

Viergutz, Petra Hamburger L&GC Hittfeld 74/73,1/131 13,5 23 33  

15 Perle, Robert Sachsenwald, GC Am 74/72,6/134 6,2  

Dammann-Siedentop, Renate Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 21,0 20 32  

16 Kassner, Christoph Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 16,7  

Bukowski, Klaus Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 16,9 14 28  

17 Bröker, Nina St. Dionys, GC 74/73,1/131 11,9  

Never, Dr. Niels St. Dionys, GC 74/72,6/134 19,0 15 27  
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18 Arlt, Margrit Buchholz-Nordheide, GC 74/73,1/131 16,2  

Sieverts, Claus Joachim Hamburg Wendlohe, GC 74/72,6/134 21,2 7 25  

Hcp.klasse: Klasse B (22 .. 27) - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Beyer, Dr. Lothar Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 21,0  

Beyer, Margret Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 22,5 22 44  

2 Meller, Gabriele Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 17,4  

Meller, Erhard Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 25,5 19 42  

3 Julius, Hendrik Green Eagle, GC 74/72,6/134 22,0  

de Cuvry, Henri Puchheim GolfCity 74/72,6/134 27,2 16 42  

4 Bücker, Margarete Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 22,7  

Rathje-Zühlsdorff, Gisela Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 26,5 14 39  

5 Albertz, Matthias Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 18,1  

Nilson, Eckhard Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 24,0 18 38  

6 Twardowski, Doris Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 21,3  

Maier, Carl Ludwig Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 22,4 15 38  

7 Jobst, Guido Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 20,3  

Jobst, Berit Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 23,9 17 37  

8 Otto, Maren Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 18,5  

Beckmann-Boldt, Caroline Ausland 74/73,1/131 29,7 14 36  

9 Zimmermann, Ursula Hamburg-Ahrensburg, GC 74/73,1/131 19,5  

Zimmermann, Wolfgang Hamburg-Ahrensburg, GC 74/72,6/134 21,3 14 35  

10 Habermann, Jürgen Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 18,0  

Vellguth, Karl Sittensen, GC Königshof 74/72,6/134 22,6 15 34  

11 Bestmann, Detlev Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 16,1  

Bestmann, Maren Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 26,0 14 33  

12 Albert, Hans-Günther Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 17,9  

Borelius, Wolfgang Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 26,0 12 32  

13 Nehr, Elisabeth Hamburg-Ahrensburg, GC 74/73,1/131 20,1  

Nehr, Kurt Hamburg-Ahrensburg, GC 74/72,6/134 30,5 8 31  

14 Vellguth, Ilse Sittensen, GC Königshof 74/73,1/131 17,1  

Johannsen, Renate Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 26,5 13 30  

15 Schultz, Christian Open County, GC 74/72,6/134 22,4  

Sörensen, Inken Open County, GC 74/73,1/131 26,5 9 30  

16 Hamann, Hans-Hermann Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 19,3  

Zoch, Gerd Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 23,3 13 29  

17 Adami, Volker Weidenhof, GP 74/72,6/134 14,7  

Lindig, Karl-Heinz Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 26,5 13 28  

18 Graetz, Michael Bielefelder GC 74/72,6/134 14,9  

Wichelhausen, Thomas Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 28,6 7 27  

Hcp.klasse: Klasse C (28 .. ) - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Siedentop, Michael B. Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 26,2  
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Schrecker, Irmgard Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 45,9 9 45  

2 Wendt, Evelyn Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 26,5  

Wendt, Herbert Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 26,5 15 44  

3 Bross, Detlev Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 24,1  

Bross, Verena Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 27,5 17 43  

4 Schmidt, Jürgen Gut Waldhof Golf 74/72,6/134 26,1  

Schmidt, Kerstin Gut Waldhof Golf 74/73,1/131 26,5 14 43  

5 Schultz II, Rainer Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 24,1  

Hauschild, Maike Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 33,0 15 43  

6 Burfeindt, Heinz Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 26,5  

Burfeindt, Ursula Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 28,5 14 41  

7 Herrmann, Horst Hamburg Wendlohe, GC 74/72,6/134 24,0  

Herrmann, Martina Hamburg Wendlohe, GC 74/73,1/131 26,5 14 40  

8 Meschonat, Bernd Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 26,5  

Mierzwa, Sylvia Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 28,0 13 39  

9 Wulff, Brigitte Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 30,0  

Höft, Christine Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 31,5 9 39  

10 Klapp, Dr. Reinhard Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 32,5  

Klapp, Sibylle Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 34,2 7 37  

11 Kalus, Sven Haseldorf, GC Gut 74/72,6/134 24,8  

Kalus, Corinna Haseldorf, GC Gut 74/73,1/131 26,5 14 36  

12 Wehmeyer, Markus Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 24,9  

Wehmeyer, Kerstin Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 28,7 14 36  

13 Jabs, Hilke Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 26,5  

Jabs, Rudi Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 26,9 7 35  

14 Heins, Birgit Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 29,7  

Beckedorf, Anne Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 36,7 8 35  

15 Artelt, Jochen Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 24,7  

Harten, Susanne GCB Bad Saarow 74/73,1/131 54,0 5 35  

16 Jürs, Anke Pinnau, GC An der 74/73,1/131 23,8  

Obermeyer, Michael Hamburg-Holm, GC 74/72,6/134 34,0 5 31  

17 Haverkamp, Carola Sülfeld, GC 74/73,1/131 28,5  

Haverkamp, Sven Sülfeld, GC 74/72,6/134 33,0 6 29  

18 Böhm, Dieter Green Eagle, GC 74/72,6/134 26,5  

Schwarz, Philipp Hockenberg, G&CC Am 74/72,6/134 40,7 5 27  

19 Meyer, Harry Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 21,6  

Meyer, Heike Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 31,8 7 26  

20 Hollack, Martin Buxtehude, GC 74/72,6/134 23,1  

Hollack, Heike Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 28,5 8 24  

Spezialpreise
Neuel, Matthias Buxtehude, GC Longest Drive
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Kröger, Antje Buxtehude, GC Longest Drive

Spezialpreise
Golla, Bernhard Hamburger L&GC HittfeldNearest to the Pin 3,16 m

Andersen, Thekla Hamburg Wendlohe, GCNearest to the Pin 1,26 m
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